Code No. LIT-1900933
Issued November 6, 2015
A421 Series Electronic Temperature
Control
A421 Series Standard Electronic Temperature Controls
Description
The A421 Series controls are single stage,
electronic temperature controls with a

found on the label inside the cover of the
control.
Ordering Information
Contact your nearest Johnson Controls/
PENN Distributor or Sales Representative to
order sensors, mounting hardware, and other
accessories used to install A421 controls.
Contact your local Johnson Controls/PENN
representative for more information on options
available for high-volume purchase models
with specific application requirements.
d these specifications, consult the local Johnson Controls office.
Controls, Inc. www.johnsoncontrols.com
ndard enclosure for DIN rail and surface-mount
or with 6.6 ft (2.0 m) cable.
ndard enclosure for DIN rail and surface-mount
or with 9.75 ft (3.0 m) cable.
ndard enclosure for DIN rail and surface-mount
or with 13.1 ft (4.0 m) cable.
ndard enclosure for DIN rail and surface-mount
or with 19.5 ft (6.0 m) cable.
 watertight enclosure for surface-mount applications.
. (0.25 m) cable.
A421 Series Standard Electronic Temperature Controls (Continued)
Single-Stage Electronic Temperature Controls
A421 Series Standard Electronic Temperature Control (Part 2 of 2)
Product Code Description
A421AEC-02C Line-Voltage Type 4X Electronic Temperature Control: Type 4X (NEMA), IP66 watertight enclosure for surface-mount applications.
Rated for 120/240 VAC. Includes an A99BB-200C temperature sensor with 6.6 ft (2.0 m) cable.
A421GBF-02C Low-Voltage Type 1 Electronic Temperature Control: Type 1 (NEMA), IP20 standard enclosure for DIN rail and surface-mount
applications. Rated for 24 VAC Class 2, Safety Extra Low Voltage. Includes an A99BB-200C temperature sensor with 6.6 ft (2.0 m) cable.
A421GEF-01C Low-Voltage Type 4X Electronic Temperature Control: Type 4X (NEMA), IP66 watertight enclosure for surface-mount applications.
Rated for 24 VAC Class 2, Safety Extra Low Voltage. Includes an A99BB-25C temperature sensor with 9-7/8 in. (0.25 m) cable.
A421GEF-02C Low-Voltage Type 4X Electronic Temperature Control: Type 4X (NEMA), IP66 watertight enclosure for surface-mount applications.
Rated for 24 VAC Class 2, Safety Extra Low Voltage. Includes an A99BB-200C temperature sensor with 6.6 ft (2.0 m) cable.
A99 Temperature Sensors1
1. When any A99 Series Temperature Sensor is connected to a standard A421 control model, the range of displayed temperature values is -40 to 212ºF or
-40 to 100ºC.